Raison
Sociale

Nom/
Prénom

Adresse

AIDE A L'INVESTISSEMENT AGRITOURISTIQUE
COMMISSION PERMANENTE DU 27 AVRIL 2020

CP Commune

Description
du projet

Dépenses
présentées

Dépenses
éligibles

Taux

Montant

CD26 aide CD26

Taux
LEADER

Envoyé en préfecture le 28/04/2020
Recu en préfecture le 28/04/2020

Affiché le 04/05/2020
ID : 026-222600017-20200427-CP20200427_55-DE
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Montant de
Paide

INSTITUT
DU
MONDE DE
L’OLIVIER

Monsieur
Christian
TEULADE

40 place
dela
Libération

26110

NYONS

Ameénagement
agritouristique

de la Maison
des Huiles
d’Olive et
Olives de
France a

Nyons

302 382,27 €

301 326,44 €

publique

76%

6%

18 347,43 €

61%

LEADER

183 324,50 €

6%

19 347,43 €

3%

834743 €




